
2 YEAR ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR AY 2024-2025 to AY 2025-2026  
      

  2024-2025 2025-2026 

      

1st Semester Aug. 27 - Dec. 14, 2024 Aug. 26 - Dec. 13, 2025 

Regular Registration Aug. 12 - 16, 2024 Aug. 11 - 15, 205 

Classes Begin Aug. 27, 2024  Aug. 26, 2025 

Mid-term Break Oct. 28-Nov. 2, 2024 Oct. 27- Nov. 1, 2025 

Last day of classes Dec. 7, 2024 Dec. 6, 2025 

Final Examination Dec. 9-14, 2024 Dec. 9-13, 2025 

Last day of filing for Incomplete Dec. 13, 2024 Dec. 12, 2025 

Christmas Break Dec. 16 - Jan. 3, 2025 Dec. 15, 2025 - Jan. 2, 2026 

Grades Due  Jan. 8, 2025 Jan. 7, 2026 

      

Inter-Semestral Module Jan. 13-24, 2025 Jan. 12- 23, 2026 

      

2nd Semester Jan. 27 - May 24, 2025 Jan. 26 - May 23, 2026 

Registration Jan. 13 -17, 2025 Jan. 12 - 16, 2026 

Classes Begin Jan. 27, 2025 Jan. 26, 2026 

Mid-term Break March 24-29, 2025 Mar. 30- Apr 4, 2026 

Thesis Defense Apr. 28- May 2, 2025 Apr. 20- 24, 2026 

Capstone Presentation May 5-16, 2025 April 27- May 8, 2026 

Last day of classes May. 17, 2025 May 9, 2026 

Final Examination (Graduating) May 12 -17, 2025 May 4-9, 2026 

                       (Non-graduating) May 19 - 24, 2025 May 11 - 16, 2026 

Last day of filing for Incomplete May 23, 2025 May 15, 2026 

Grades Due (Graduating) May 23, 2025 May 22, 2026 

   (Non-Graduating) June 16, 2025 June 15, 2026 

      

GRADUATION DAY June 11, 2025 June 10, 2026 

      

Summer Break June 12 - Aug. 8, 2025 June 11 - Aug. 7, 2026 

      

Summer Modules June 23 - Aug. 15, 2025 June 22 - Aug. 14, 2026 

      

Library Inventory Period June 16 - July 4, 2025 June 15 - July 3, 2026 

      

2024 
REGULAR HOLIDAYS  

National Heroes Day   August 26, 2024 (Monday)        

Bonifacio Day   November 30, 2024 (Saturday)  

Christmas Day   December 25, 2024 (Wednesday)   

Rizal Day   December 30, 2024 (Monday)   

SPECIAL NON-WORKING HOLIDAYS  

Quezon Day (QC only)  August 19, 2024 (Monday)  



Ninoy Aquino Day  August 21, 2024 (Wednesday)  

All Saints’ Day  November 1, 2024 (Friday)  

All Soul’s Day (Additional Special Non-
Working Day)  November 2, 2024 (Saturday)  

Feast of the Immaculate Conception of Mary  December 8, 2024 (Sunday)  

Christmas Eve (Additional Special Non-
Working Day)  December 24, 2024 (Tuesday)  

New Year's Eve December 31, 2024 (Tuesday)  

      

      

2025 
REGULAR HOLIDAYS  

New Year’s Day   January 1, 2025 (Wednesday)  

Eid’l Fitr (Feast of the Ramadan)    March 31, 2025 (Monday)  

Araw ng Kagitingan    April 9, 2025 (Wednesday)  

Maundy 
Thursday                                                                   April 17, 2025 (Thursday)  

Good 
Friday                                                                            
  April 18, 2025 (Friday)  

Labor Day May 1, 2025 (Thursday)  

Eidul Adha     June 6, 2025 (Friday)  

Independence Day     June 12, 2025 (Thursday)  

SPECIAL NON-WORKING HOLIDAYS  

Chinese New Year     January 29, 2025  (Wednesday)  

Edsa Revolution Anniversary     February 25, 2025 (Tuesday)  

Black 
Saturday                                                                       
  April 19, 2025 (Saturday)  

 


